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2/20/2020

Pee Wee

Open AM

Open PM

3500 AM

3500 PM

1000 AM

1000 PM
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Rider's Name
Lexi Brester
Maci Ferrando
Chloe Anderson

Name

Amanda Marriott
Valerie James
Kady Murphy
Jennifer Peterson
Malisa Anderson

Name

Amanda Marriott
Valerie James
Kady Murphy
Jennifer Peterson

Name

Kym VanBergen
Kari Carola
Lindsay Taylor
Valerie James
Kathy Miller
Karen Richter

Name

Kym VanBergen
Kari Carola
Lindsay Taylor
Valerie James
Karen Richter
Kathy Miller

Name

Ellie Purdy

Dani Grant

Viki Friedrich
Amanda Marriott
Tosha Ferrando
Kathleen Shelton

Name

Ellie Purdy
Dani Grant
Tosha Ferrando

Horse's Name

Majors Miss Chex "Bea"
M

Lacey

Horse's Name

Falcons Jewell Tonic
Spark of Cash Man "Rex"
Real Quiet Bardell

Earl

Smokin Ta First

Horse's Name

Falcons Jewell Tonic
Spark of Cash Man "Rex"
Real Quiet Bardell

Earl

Horse's Name

Royal Pepto Cat

Kid Roulette

A Classic Dreamz

Baby Reno

Firewater N Perks "Vince'
Im Solid Money

Horse's Name

Royal Pepto Cat

Kid Roulette

A Classic Dreamz

Baby Reno

Im Solid Money
Firewater N Perks "Vince'

Horse's Name
Roanie

Sonny At Five
Chase

GL Orphan Annie
Fitty

Justice

Horse's Name
Roanie

Sonny At Five
Fitty

Time
16.765
28.918
82.225

Time
14.926
15.208
15.596
15.758

no time

Time
14.926
15.208
15.596
15.758

Time
15.457
15.571
15.641
15.773
16.551

no time

Time
15.457
15.571
15.641
15.773
16.549
16.551

Time
15.42
16.621
17.054
17.404
no time
no time

Time
15.42
16.621
no time

Winnings
$60.00
$40.00

Winnings
$48.00
$32.00

Winnings
$54.00
$36.00

Winnings
$54.00
$36.00

Winnings
$54.00
$36.00

Winnings
$45.00



500 AM & PM
Moved up to 1000 AM & PM

4D AM
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Name

Division |
Amanda Marriott
Payton Johnson
Valerie James
Division Il

Kym VanBergen
Nick Meuret
Serena Randall
Kari Carola
Mackenzie Taylor
Kady Murphy
Emily Shoepe
Vanda Chess
Lindsay Taylor
Valerie James
Courtney Baustian
Kaytie Henricks
Dusti DeVore
Jennifer Peterson
Mackenzie Taylor
Emily Francisco
Stacey Hardin
Serena Randall
Division Il
Taylor Blackwell
Monica Eichler
Kandi Hansen
Marcie Djoseland
Ashley Henry
Lauren Jacobs
Tiffany Meuret
Niki Davila

Viki Friedrich
Olivia Leonhart
Kim Stagner
Lauren Casey
Aumi Jochim
Division IV

Calia Thompson
Dani Grant
Jennifer Peterson
Lexi Kenworthy
Kelli Crowley
Saige Johns
Tammy Jolma
Alli McNealy
Samantha Blackburn
Dusti DeVore
Katrina Davis
Olivia McKenzie
Shawna Johnson
Henniemar Schak

Horse's Name

Falcons Jewell Tonic
Doc | am Guy
Spark of Cash Man "Rex"

Royal Pepto Cat

Heiress

Pistol Talena

Kid Roulette

Hollywoods Little Miss
Real Quiet Bardell

Wicked Turner

Flaming Fortunes

A Classic Dreamz

TK Strawflyin Money

CF Mochans Boss "Yankee"
Tychonic Choice

Major Dry Pepolena

Earl

Heidi

Chocolates Tuff Gal

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Famous Man Of Steel

Me A Reds Boy
Jet Leo Two Eyed
Smarty

Turkey By The Bridge "Turk"

One Tuff Lassie "Pepper"
High Brows Chicken

J) Been There Done It
Skippin N Win N (IF) "Blitz"
Jagger

Smoking Fancy Pants "Fancy'

Picos Destiny Is Dun
All That Fire
Look Alive Candy

Native Lil Dasher
Sonny At Five

Bam

Dashing Ace

CR Little Peppy Chic
McCoys Easter Lilly
Frankie Valentine
Tuf

Drift Time

Drifting Sawyer

Paris

Skip The Gray

What A Bold Challenge
Best Dam Fit "Royce"

Time

14.926
14.983
15.208

15.457
15.472

15.57
15.571
15.591
15.596
15.613
15.625
15.641
15.651
15.733
15.746
15.749
15.758
15.826
15.835
15.878
15.882

15.945
15.951
15.998
16.043
16.1
16.12
16.138
16.144
16.172
16.192
16.291
16.294
16.333

16.483
16.487
16.579
16.63
16.791
16.859
16.867
17.024
17.319
17.377
17.529
17.602
no time
no time

Winnings

$150.00
$118.00
$80.00

$94.00
$85.00
$72.00
$63.00

$80.00
$72.00
$61.00
$53.00

$70.00
$63.00
$53.00
$46.00
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Kylie Hester
Malisa Anderson
Emily Fish
Spencer Wills
Hailey Ferris
Amanda Marriott
Tammy Brusch
Amanda Marriott
Jennifer Neal

Jessica Frankenhoff

Name

Division |
Amanda Marriott
Valerie James
Division Il

Kym VanBergen
Serena Randall
Kari Carola
Mackenzie Taylor
Kady Murphy
Lindsay Taylor
Kaytie Henricks
Mackenzie Taylor
Stacey Hardin
Serena Randall
Division Il

Kandi Hansen
Lauren Jacobs
Niki Davila
Division IV

Dani Grant
Tammy Jolma
Alli McNealy
Katrina Davis
Olivia McKenzie

Jessica Frankenhoff

Amanda Marriott
Spencer Wills
Saige Johns

Name

Division |
Spencer Wills
Mackenzie Taylor
Courtney Baustian
Mackenzie Taylor
Division Il

Taylor Blackwell
Ashley Henry
Lauren Jacobs
Aumi Jochim
Division Il

Calia Thompson
Lexi Kenworthy

Cashanakis

Smokin Ta First

Easily Biankus "Rowdy"
VS Ima Six Shooter "Billy"
Kipas Easy Dash

Fly Guy

December Moon

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky
Sonitas Last Gun

Joe

Horse's Name

Falcons Jewell Tonic
Spark of Cash Man "Rex"

Royal Pepto Cat

Pistol Talena

Kid Roulette
Hollywoods Little Miss
Real Quiet Bardell

A Classic Dreamz
Tychonic Choice

Heidi

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"

Famous Man Of Steel

Smarty
High Brows Chicken

Skippin N Win N (IF) "Blitz"

Sonny At Five

Frankie Valentine

Tuf

Paris

Skip The Gray

Joe

Fly Guy

VS Ima Six Shooter "Billy"
McCoys Easter Lilly

Horse's Name

VS Ima Six Shooter "Billy"
Hollywoods Little Miss

CF Mochans Boss "Yankee'

Heidi

Me A Reds Boy

One Tuff Lassie "Pepper"
High Brows Chicken
Look Alive Candy

Native Lil Dasher
Dashing Ace

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.926
15.208

15.457

15.57
15.571
15.591
15.596
15.641
15.746
15.826
15.878
15.882

15.998
16.12
16.144

16.487
16.867
16.919
17.12
18.373
27.917
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.394
15.591
15.733
15.826

15.945

16.1
16.295
16.333

16.483
16.63

Winnings

$86.00
$58.00

$78.00
$52.00

$66.00
$44.00

$58.00
$38.00

Winnings

$46.20

$41.58

$35.42



Youth PM

Futurity AM

Futurity PM

Derby AM

Derby PM

Division IV
Bailey Trachsel

Name

Division |
Spencer Wills
Mackenzie Taylor
Mackenzie Taylor
Division Il

Taylor Blackwell
Lauren Jacobs
Division Il

Calia Thompson

Name

Division |

Serena Randall
Emily Francisco
Division Il
Amanda Marriott

Name
Division |
Serena Randall

Name
Division |
Amanda Marriott

Name
Division |
Amanda Marriott

Smarty

Horse's Name

VS Ima Six Shooter "Billy"
Hollywoods Little Miss

Heidi

Me A Reds Boy
High Brows Chicken

Native Lil Dasher

Horse's Name

Pistol Talena
Chocolates Tuff Gal

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky

Horse's Name

Pistol Talena

Horse's Name

Falcons Jewell Tonic

Horse's Name

Falcons Jewell Tonic

17.035

Time
15.394
15.591
15.826

15.945
16.295

16.483

Time

15.57
15.835

no time

Time

15.57

Time

14.926

Time

14.926

$30.80

Winnings

$31.93

$28.55

$23.52

Winnings

$42.00

Winnings

$14.00

Winnings

$14.00

Winnings

$14.00



